7:30

8:00

8:20
8:20-9:54
10:00 - 11:43
10:00 - 10:09
11:47 - 1:46
1:51-3:25

3:25

MaERoks

Germantown Middle School

Regular Bell Schedule

Enter Courtyards/Zero block

Students to Class

Tardy Bell

15t block/5™ block

2" block/6™ block

W.A.R Time (We All Read)

3" block/7™" block
1°* Lunch 11:49 —(12:09) —12:14
2" Lunch 12:14 —(12:34)—12:39
39 Lunch 12:39 —(12:59) - 1:04
4™ Lunch 1:04 —(1:24) - 1:29

4% block/8t" block

Dismissal



